20150118 Scolty White
Split time results
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Name Age Clas

White (8)
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Finlay Salter
MAROC

Ewan Bennett

Ind

Sean Glendinning
Ind

Rhiannon Mitchell
Ind

Della Russell

Ind

Anna Thompson
Ind

Stuart Rhind

Ind

Samantha Mcdonald
Ind

Time

13:09

14:02

17:19

25:05

27:42

36:45

37:09

38:33

1.6 km 30m

1(130) 2(133) 3(221)
0:58 2:08 3:58
0:58 1:10 1:50
1:03 1:31 3:12
1:03 0:28 1:41
1:31 2:25 4:08
1:31 0:54 1:43
2:27 3:27 6:30
2:27 1:00 3:03
3:39 4:49 8:45
3:39 1:10 3:56
7:13 9:44 14:22
7:13 2:31 4:38
3:19 4:08 8:06
3:19 0:49 3:58
2:57 4:00 8:43
2:57 1:03 4:43

9C

4(224)

5:04
1:06
4:21
1:09
5:42
1:34
8:24
1:54
10:48
2:03
18:28
4:06
11:17
3:11
12:35
3:52

5(248)

6:37
1:33
6:07
1:46
9:00
3:18
10:58
2:34
13:45
2:57
21:18
2:50
15:09
3:52
20:10
7:35

6(132)

7:48
1:11
7:22
1:15
10:11
1:11
12:47
1:49
15:52
2:07
23:.07
1:49
18:54
3:45
22:31
2:21

7(222)

9:21
1:33
9:12
1:50
13:13
3:02
16:23
3:36
19:27
3:35
27:15
4:08
26:12
7:18
26:33
4:02

8(136)

11:20
1:59
11:12
2:00
15:07
1:54
22:07
5:44
23:43
4:16
32:59
5:44
32:10
5:58
31:26
4:53

9(223)
12:31
1:11
12:25
1:13
16:42
1:35
23:51
1:44
26:00
2:17
35:12
2:13
35:58
3:48
36:35
5:09

Finish
13:09
0:38
14:02
1:37
17:19
0:37
25:05
1:14
27:42
1:42
36:45
1:33
37:09
1:11
38:33
1:58



